Security Printing and Minting Corporation of India Ltd

Higher Officials at Corporate Office, New Delhi

Name

Designation

Phone No., Fax No. &

E-mail Address

Email ID
Sh. Vijay Ranjan 011-43582220 .
Singh CMD 011-43582276(Fax) cmd@spmeil.com
Sh. S. K. Sinha Director 011-43582232 dhr@spmcil.com

( Human Resource)

011-23701143 (Fax)

Sh. Vinay Kumar
Singh

Chief Vigiliance Officer

01143582260
011-43582202 (Fax)

cvo@spmcil.com

Sh. Ramakant Dixit

Chief General
Manager(Covid &
Marketing)

0120-4755147

ramakant.dixit@spmcil.com

Chief General Manager

Sh. B.J. Gupta (HR) 011-40580050 bj.gupta@spmcil.com
Sh. Ram Sahai General Manager(IT), i . .
Goojar Data Centre Noida 0120-4758001 rsahai@spmcil.com

Sh. Partha Pratim

011-43582209

Das Deputy CVO 011-43582216(Fax) Deputy.CVO@spmcil.com
Sh. Virender Kumar Jt. GM(TO) 011-43582228 virender.anand@spmcil.com
Anand
Sh. Bimal Prasad Jt. GM(TC) 011-43582230 bimal.dhal@spmcil.com

Dhal

Smt. Seema Rani

Joint General
Manager(F&A)

011-43582223

seema.rani@spmecil.com

Sh. Sachin Agarwal

Company Secretary

011-43582258

sachin.agarwal@spmcil.com

Heads of the Units

Name

Designation

Phone & Fax No.

E-mail Address

Sh. Sudhir Sahu

Chief General Manager,
India Government Mint,
Mumbai

022-2661735

igm.mumbai@spmcil.com
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Name

Designation

Phone No., Fax No. &
Email ID

E-mail Address

Sh. Rajesh Bansal

Chief General Managetr,
ISP Nashik, I/c of CBSI

0253-2461251
0253-2462718(Fax)

isp@spmcil.com

Sh. S. B. Behera

Chief General Manager,
(Museum), IGM Kolkata

033-24014821 033-
24010553(Fax)

calmint@spmcil.com

Sh. Durgesh Pati
Tiwari

Chief General Manager
IGM,Noida

0120-2520563

igm.noida@spmcil.com

Sh. Benkatesh Kumar

Chief General Manager,
Security Paper Mill,
Narmadapuram

07574-255259

gm.spm@spmcil.com

Dr. D. K. Rath

Chief General Manager,
CNP Nashik

0253-2461471
0253-2464100(Fax)

cgm.cnp@spmcil.com

Sh. Gorakh Nath
Yadav

GM(TO) & HoD,
IGM Kolkata

033-24014821
033-24010553(Fax)

calmint@spmcil.com

Sh. KN. Mahapatra

GM(TO) & HoD,
BNP Dewas

07272-255222
07272-255111(Fax)

bnpdewas@spmcil.com

Sh. S. R. Wajpe

GM(TO) & HoD
SPP Hyderabad

040-23455532
040-23456687(Fax)

spp.hyd@spmcil.com

GM(TO) & HoD
IGM Hyderabad

040-27268300

igm.hyderabad@spmcil.com
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